PASCHIM BARDHAMAN ZILLA PARISHAD Court Compound, Asansol – 713304, Dist.: Paschim Bardhaman Tel: 0341-2252627-31 Fax: 0341-2252629 Email: depaschimbardhaman@gmail.com

Alt Para - - Ill

Appendix X

3.5

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

Memo No.: 661/DE/PSBZP

Date: 25.06.18

Certified that the school building of **DAV Model School**, Durgapur at J.M. Sengupta Road, Durgapur, Dist.-Paschim Bardhaman, Pin-713205, W.B. comprising of G+1, G+2 and G+3 storied buildings owned by DAV Model School, J.M. Sengupta Road, Durgapur, Dist.-Paschim Bardhaman, Pin-713205, West Bengal have complied with the Building Bye Laws in accordance with the rule of state / UT and incorporated the provisions of building safety as specified in National Building Code 2005, 2016 and as amended thereafter and has been verified by the undersigned on 23.06.18 in the presence of Ms. Papiya Mukherjee, Principal cum Asstt. Regional Director, DAV Model School, Durgapur and that the said above building / premises is safe and fit for running school w.e.f. 25.06.18 five for a period of five years in accordance with rules.

Issued on 25.06.18 at Asansol by District Engineer, Paschim Bardhaman Zilla Parishad.



Signature with Seal	Rbn 25 06 18
	District Engineer Paschim Bardhaman Zilla Parished

Authority : Paschim Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

Designation : District Engineer

To DAV Model School, J.M. Sengupta Road, Durgapur, Dist.-Paschim Bardhaman, Pin-713205, W.B.

Principal Cum Asstt. Regional Officer DAV Model School Durgapur-713205 (W.B.)

Chairman DAV Model School DURGAPUR-713205 WEST BENGAL